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M5D Totem Enclosure
M Series Double Sided Outdoor

High Durability Fans

Heaters with Thermostat

LED Illuminated Lightbox

8mm Anti-Vandal Tempered Glass

Available for Floor Mounts

Easy Monitor-TV Mounting

Key Features Cletech M5D Series Double-Sided Totem Enclosure is the solution you are looking 

for with superior features and affordable prices. With a two-legged design structure, 

the ground connection is minimized, and wind resistance is reduced. It is designed to 

run smoothly in all weather conditions and is resistant to dust, moisture, extreme 

heat, or extreme cold. 8 mm “extra clear” glass was used on the surfaces in front of 

the screen. It can also be ordered with anti-reflective glass on request.

It is fully compatible with many original monitors, mainly Samsung, LG, Philips, NEC, 

DynaScan. It offers easy service and maintenance. It has free air intake with filters 

and powerful output fans that can operate 24/7 for air conditioning. In addition, 

ventilation in the enclosure is supported by aluminum heaters with thermostats.
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MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

43"

46"

49"

55"

65"

75"

Display
(inch)

Mountable Max.
Monitor Dimension

Dimension without
Flange (mm)

Dimension with
Flange (mm)

Weight
(kg)

Viewing Area
(mm)

Dimension
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

975x565x100

1075x625x100

1110x650x100

1240x725x100

1460x850x100

1682x975x100

2136x922x240

2208x959x240

2263x990x240

2400x1069x240

2617x1190x240

2650x1319x240

2136x1027x205

2208x1064x205

2263x1095x205

2400x1174x205

2617x1295x205

2650x1424x205

89

95

101

115

128

150

941x529

1018x573

1074x604

1210x680

1428x803

1650x928

2200x1200x400

2250x1250x400

2350x1300x400

2500x1400x400

2700x1500x450

2800x1600x450

140

145

155

170

185

220

Standart Display Sizes On Project Display Sizes

43" 32"46" 40"49" 55" 82"65" 85"75"

LED Illuminated
Brand or Name
Area

8 mm
Ceramic Painted

Anti-Vandal
Tempered Glass

Invisible
Hinges

Flange Covers for
Invisible Floor
Connection

Fans for
Ventilation

Heaters
Thermostat (optional)

Aluminum
Heaters (optional)

Two Point
Front Cover

Lock System

PDU with Current
Circuit Protection &

On-Off Switch

Free Air Inlet
with Filtered

Front Cover
with Piston

VESA Compliant
Mounting Solutions

for Monitor and
TV Connections
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